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           DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN

F.A.P. RTE.

   DUPAGE  

CONTRACT NO. 60R31

    (112 & 113) WRS-6   338

RTA

KES

PJO

12/14/2012

734 619
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INV. 695.07

72" EXISTING STORM SEWER @ STA. 4019+99.2
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14.2

27.1

695 695

700 700

705 705

710 710

715 715

720 720

35.9

18.9

26.6

31

UNIT    

EARTH EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT

TOPSOIL EXC & PLAC SQ FT.

SQ FT.

SQ FT.

PRE-STAGE

UNIT    

EARTH EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT

TOPSOIL EXC & PLAC SQ FT.

SQ FT.

SQ FT.

PRE-STAGE

4020+004020+00

4020+254020+25

4020+00 4020+25

PRE-STAGE CROSS-SECTIONS

ILLINOIS ROUTE 59

53

NOTE:

EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT CALCULATION.

A DEPTH OF 12 INCHES IS USED IN THE TOPSOIL

LEGEND:

PAVEMENT

TEMPORARY


